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3.3% Charging message indicators - Code 11101100

Bits BA:
Q0:
01l:
10:
11:

Bits DC:

Q0:

01l:

10:

11:

Bits E TO

Tariff indicator current tariff

Current rate not present

Ccurrent rate present - Rate expressed in deciseconds
Current rate present - Rate expressed in centiseconds

Current rate present - Rate expressed in milliseconds

Tariff indicator next tariff

Time indicator and next rate not present

Time indicator and next rate present - rate expressed

in deciseconds

Time indicator and next rate present - rate expressed in
centiseconds

Time indicator and next rate present - rate expressed in

milliseconds

H: Spare

3.36 Current rate/Next rate
8 7 6 5 b 3 2 1
H G F E D C B A
P ¢ N M L K J I
Tariff rates expressed according to charging message indicators
(2 bytes).
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3.37 Time indicatopr - Code 11101111

SE—=neekALor - Code 11101111

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

L

H G F E D C B A
HGFEDCBA
OOOOOOOO spare
OOOOOOOI 00.30 H
OOOOOOlO 01.00 H
60110000 24.00 H (midnight)

spare
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TABLE 24/Q.763

Message type: User-to-user information

Reference Type Length
Parameter section (octets)
Message type 2.1 F 1
User-to-user information 3.34 v 5-37
e e e e e P o Fom———— Fmm +
TABLE msg A
Message type: Backward charging message {BCM)
Reference Type Length
Parameter section (octets)
Message type 2.1 F 1
Charging message indicatorsg 3.35 F 1
Current rate 3.36 F 2
Time indicator 3.37 F 1
Next rate 3.36 F 2
e e e o ——— e e +
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